Updated 1/9/2018

WATER ENERGY

RIVERSIDE

PUBLIC: UDTILITEES

tire PUBLIC UTILITIES, BOARD OF Charter - Sections 1201 & 1202; O-165 (Charter

Amendment No. 3), 0-431 (811), O-617NS (81), O-963NS (Repealed O-617NS),
0-1404 (86), O-3066 (815.20), O-3281 (817), 0O-4978 (82.10.010), O-5394 (§2.72.020),
0-6224 (83), 0-6244 (81), ©-6377 (82.52.020), O-6388 (82, §3), O-6786 (§2.10.010), and
0-6840 (82.10.020). (Meetings: 2nd and 4th Monday of each month at 6:30 p.m., Art Pick
Council Chamber)

Citizens wishing to leave messages for any of the 9 Board members may call Cathy Ference at (951) 826-5197 or
email: cference@riversideca.gov.

Chairperson - David R. Austin
Vice Chairperson - Jennifer C. O’Farrell

MEMBER

Elizabeth E. Sanchez-

Monville

Jennifer C. O’Farrell

Kevin D. Foust

David M. Crohn

Gildardo "Gil” Oceguera

Jo L. Russo-Pereyra

David R. Austin

Andrew C. Walcker

VACANT

*Second full term

WARD

Citywide
(Ward 1)

Citywide
(Ward 4)

ADDRESS

H - 2148 Skye Drive

H - 4123 Miramonte PI.
B - 8880 Benson St. #112

H - 233 W. Blaine St.
B - 2111 McGaw Ave.
Irvine

H - 3587 Mt. Rubidoux Dr.

B - University of Calif.,
Riverside

H - 11929 Gramercy PI.

H - 9461 Paradise PI.

H - 7626 Wood Road

H - 2161 St. Lawrence St.
B - 3544 University Ave.
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N
T

92506

92501
91763

92507
92614

92501
92521

92505

92508

92508

92504
92501

PHONE

951-776-8023
elizdems@yahoo.com

951-283-9305
909-763-5956
jofarrell@bigbroie.org

949-929-2204
949-798-8363
Kdfoust.@me.com

951-888-1742
310-903-3733
davidcrohn@gmail.com

951-941-5617
larissa.oceguera@gmail.com

951-313-9897
909-987-2591
jIrpereyra@gmail.com

951-789-5967
951-205-2697
davidaustin0007 @earthlink.net

951-689-2938
951-905-5300
andrew.walcker@psomas.com

TERM
BEGAN

11-15-2016

03-01-2015

03-01-2016

03-01-2016

03-01-2017

03-01-2017

06-26-2013

03-01-2013

TERM
EXPIRES

03-01-2018

03-01-2019

03-01-2020

03-01-2020

03-01-2021

03-01-2021

03-01-2021*

03-01-2021*

03-01-2021



